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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Suhaila Thannikal Muhammed Ali N 
(HSBN)

Nadammal, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvally

  

2 19/01/2026 Majeed Aboobacker V C (FTHR) Kalathilthodukayil(kandalammal), 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

3 19/01/2026 NASHA FATHIMA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAMKUZHIYIL, 
VADIKKAL, VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

4 19/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M P ALIYYU M P (FTHR) 8/375 MELE 
PUVVATHOD, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K K 

KASIM KK (FTHR) KEDEKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

6 19/01/2026 Ayisha Fraya V Abdul Gafoor V (FTHR) Vazhayil, Padanilam , 
Madavoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Padanilam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

7 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N K 

ASHKAR M C (FTHR) MOOKKUNNUMCHALIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

8 19/01/2026 AJMAL K V MOHAMMED ALI K 
V (FTHR)

KILACHARU 
VEETTIL, 

MANIPURAM P O, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

9 19/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

BANGLAVUKUNNU, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA P 
K 

ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY K P (FTHR)

PANNIKKUZHI 
PURAYIL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

11 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUFAIL K C

ABDUL NASIR K  C 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
PULPARAMBUMUKKU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

12 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JUBIN T K MUQTHAR AHMAD 
(HSBN)

5/95, 
THUVVAKKUNNUMMAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

13 19/01/2026 NIHLA FAJRI JAFAR P (FTHR) PANNIPPILAKKIL, 
PULLIKKOTH, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 19/01/2026 FAIRUS E K ABOOBACKER E K 
(FTHR)

NEDUMALAYIL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA SUBAIDA (MTHR) MAVULLAKUNDATHIL, 
VENAPPARA, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

16 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AYOOB 
C P 

SUBAIR C P (FTHR) VETTAKKARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KUNDATHIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
UNNIKULAM POST, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

17 19/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KARATTU HOUSE, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

18 19/01/2026 ADILA SHARIN M ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

MANNANGARA 
HOUSE, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

19 19/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHMA P 
K 

ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY K P (FTHR)

PANNIKKUZHI 
PURAYIL, 

KALARANTHRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

20 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P P

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

PUNNAPILAKKIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

21 19/01/2026 SAHLA B C ABDU RAHIMAN 
KUTTY B C (FTHR)

MANAYATH HOUSE, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

22 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SWALIHA K K 

SULAIMAN K K 
(FTHR)

4/189 KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

23 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

8/71 A 
KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 

KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

24 19/01/2026 RABEEBA T NISAR N (HSBN) NELLIKKAL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

25 19/01/2026 ATHIRA K AGIL PRAKASH 
(HSBN)

04/261 VADAKKAYIL 
NANDANAM, 

KALLARAKKAMPOYIL 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

26 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHJABIN ZIYADH 
MUHAMMED A 

(FTHR)

CHERUVOTT, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

27 19/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN P C CHANDU (FTHR) POOVIL 
KODUVALLI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

28 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJLAN 
A K 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 10/435 AREEKKARA, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

29 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
V P

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V P (FTHR)

VALUPOYIL HOUSE, 
PUVVATHODUKA, 

KIZHAKKOTH POST, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

30 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA SUBAIR K K (FTHR) KAVATHITHODUKA, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

31 19/01/2026 ASHMIL NOOR P SHAMEERUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

32 19/01/2026 RITHA NAJMA (MTHR) NEDUNKANDATHIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOLATAPOYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

34 19/01/2026 FAHMIDA N K ANEES MUJTHABA 
(HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
U P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

UNIKORU 
PARAMBIL, 

NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

36 19/01/2026 HANNATH T ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

22/125B, CHETTOR 
KANDY, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

37 19/01/2026 SHAMNA E K MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JALEEL P (HSBN)

PURAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

38 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
P P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

39 19/01/2026 SHALVIN P P AJITHKUMAR V A 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PUTHUKKUDI, 

PANNUR, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

40 19/01/2026 KHANSA FATHIMA ALI ASHKAR M K 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PERIVILLY, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

41 19/01/2026 PADMAVATHI BALAKRISHNAN P C 
(HSBN)

POOVIL 
KODUVALLI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

42 19/01/2026 AYISHA SANA HUSSAIN P P (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

43 19/01/2026 AKHIL K K RAJAN K K (FTHR) 6/180-A, 
KARIMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 

THECHIYAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

44 19/01/2026 IRFAN O MYMOONA (MTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
VATTAPPARAPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

45 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUMALAYIL, 
MARIVEETIL 
THAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

46 19/01/2026 FASEELA K M ALI K M (FTHR) KUZHIPPANAM, 
AMBAYATHOD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

47 19/01/2026 RINSHA GAFOOR T T GAFOOR K P (FTHR) THEKKUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
OTHAYOTH, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

48 19/01/2026 NADEEM FADIL K P ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

19/457KUNNUMPURATH, 
PALLIPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

49 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik Muhammed Musliyar 
(FTHR)

Nadammal, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvally

  

50 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JURAIJ 
P K

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALAKUTTY, 
PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

51 19/01/2026 MARIYAM SHAKILA SALIH N P (HSBN) KUNNUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

52 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
P K (FTHR)

Peyha Kandiyil, Vavad, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

53 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
R K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) RAYARUKANDI, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

54 19/01/2026 NADHA SHERIN T T ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THIYYARU 
THODUKA, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

55 19/01/2026 DILSHA MARIYAM MOIDEEN 
DHARVESH (FTHR)

10/306A THATTOOR 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAMANNA 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

56 19/01/2026 ADARSH V R REJI V K (FTHR) VALLATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL PO, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

57 19/01/2026 Murshida M Ashik Pk (HSBN) padathumkuzhiyil, 
kattippara, Kattippara, 

kattippara, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

58 19/01/2026 ANFAS ALI M A ABDUL ALI (FTHR) MANIKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

59 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FITHA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

URULANKUNNUMMAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

60 19/01/2026 RAISHAD NAJMA (MTHR) AMAN HOUSE, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

61 19/01/2026 NASIHA V P ABDUNNASIR V P 
(FTHR)

36/28 
VARALATTUPARAM, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

62 19/01/2026 MOHANDAS 
THANIYOTTUMMAL 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 19/01/2026 AISHA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN (HSBN) YASHEES, 
VEZHUPOOR, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

64 19/01/2026 NOUSHABA JASMIN ASADULLA (FTHR) 11/444 THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, KOLIKKAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

KODUVALLY

  

65 19/01/2026 Sirajudheen C P Abdulla V (FTHR) RANDUKANDY, 
NALLADAM,, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

66 19/01/2026 NABEELA FATHIMA 
A T

ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(FTHR)

ATTUSTHALAM 
HOUSE, POONOR 

ESTATE, KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 19/01/2026 HANIYA FEBIN SAIDOOTTY M P 
(FTHR)

3/204, MATTAPOYIL, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

68 19/01/2026 Shana Sherin sainudheen pp (FTHR) puthan  pura, omassery, 
omassery, omassery, 
673582, thamarassery

  

69 19/01/2026 RIDA ISHNA N K HANEEFA (FTHR) NANGACHIKUNNATH, 
POYIL, PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 19/01/2026 ADI DEV O RAJEEV O (FTHR) ORALLAKKOTTU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

71 19/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA ASRAF K K (FTHR) KUNDATHIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

72 19/01/2026 FURKANUL FIDHA K 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

Chembrakkunnath 
House, chembra, 
Thamarassery, 

Parappanpoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

73 19/01/2026 NAEEM MUHAMMED 
N P 

ABDUL NAZAR N P 
(FTHR)

127, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 19/01/2026 JAFAR P K HAMZA (FTHR) PARAMBANKANDATHIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

75 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
P 

FAISAL C P (FTHR) PANTHALAKKIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERI, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

76 19/01/2026 SREEDEVI K SHEENA N V (MTHR) KOLLARUKANDI 
PARAMB, 

PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 19/01/2026 Fathima Nidah C HAMZA (FTHR) 9/267 CHATHANGAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

78 19/01/2026 BISLI K K ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

79 19/01/2026 ASHMIL M P ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
PARAMBIL, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

KODUVALLY

  

80 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA V T HARIS V T (FTHR) VADAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

81 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED MISH 
AL K C 

MUHAMMEDALI K C 
(FTHR)

KP-10/145-B, KALLIL, 
PARAPPARA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

82 19/01/2026 KOYA N K AYISHA (MTHR) NELLIKKAL, 
ATTUSTHALAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

83 19/01/2026 MARJANA N P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NEDUVAN PURATH, 
PAIMBALASSERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN P P 

ABDUL GAFOOR M P 
(FTHR)

12/254, 
PANACHIPARAMBIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

85 19/01/2026 HANNA ASHRAF K (FTHR) UMMATHAPARAMBIL, 
PERIVILLY, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

86 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHBOOB THAZHA 

POYIL

ABDUL RASHEED T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE POYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

87 19/01/2026 MINHAJ P S ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VILLOONNIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K P SIDHEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

8/415 B 
KONOTTUPURAYIL, 

PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 19/01/2026 Shadil c Shahina N (MTHR) NEROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

90 19/01/2026 AMAL 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

PENDANATHU, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

VENAPPARA, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

91 19/01/2026 AYISHA SHARIN MUHAMMED RAFI K 
C (HSBN)

KOOVACHALIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

92 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P T 

SIDDEEQUE P T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJL C 
K 

NOUSHAD C K (FTHR) CHENACHAM 
KANDIYIL, 

KOTTAKKAVAYAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

94 19/01/2026 AYISHA LIJIYA C P ABDUSSALEEM C P 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKKOTH, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

95 19/01/2026 Safuwana Jasmine A Fathimath Suhara 
(MTHR)

Areekal, Muttanchery, 
Madavoor, Muttanchery, 

673585, Koduvally

  

96 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A P ABDUNNISAR A P 
(FTHR)

AREEKARAPOYILIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

97 19/01/2026 DILU FADIL K MAMMIKOYA K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKANDY, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 19/01/2026 LIJISHNA C K RAHUL S R (HSBN) CHOLAKKARA, 
PULLIKKOTH, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

99 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

18/872 C, 
PAVUMKATTIL 

HOUSE EARPONA, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O  KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

100 19/01/2026 NASVA ASHRAF VC ASHRAF V C (FTHR) Vadikkal, Pallippuram, 
Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

101 19/01/2026 Naja Fathima A P Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) AMIYAM POYIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

102 19/01/2026 RAJAN P C CHATHAN (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
KATTUMUNDA, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

103 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN FARIS 

IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) VADAKKE 
CHALAKKARA, 

AVELAM, KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

104 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

7/270 - PUTHIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

105 19/01/2026 FEBIN P C RIYAS (HSBN) 510A   Chirakkal, 
Velimanna, 

OMASSERY, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

106 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL A

KUNHOYI A (FTHR) AREEKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

107 19/01/2026 Prakas C N Neelandan (FTHR) Chembrakkattu, 
Ambayathode, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

108 19/01/2026 AYISHA NUJOOM P K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P K (FTHR)

PARAKKUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA 
PO, KODUVALLY, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

109 19/01/2026 SHAHNAS N K ALISHAN GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

CHEMBATTAMMAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

110 19/01/2026 ANKITH P P BINESH P P (FTHR) 621/A, mukkilangadi, 
koduvally, manipuram, 

673572, koduvally

  

111 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K C ABDUL AZEES K C 
(FTHR)

KOOVACHALIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

112 19/01/2026 ARSHINA P RASHIK ASHRAF K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
THODIKA, 

OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

113 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE V P 

(FTHR)

VAZHAPURATH, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

114 19/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
KULATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

115 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C T 

MUHAMMED C T 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKARA, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

116 19/01/2026 RINSHA A P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

ALAPPURAYIL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

117 19/01/2026 AKSHAYA SHAJI SHAJI K J (FTHR) 11/380 A 
MOOLATHMANNIL, 
KARINGAMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

118 19/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

119 19/01/2026 MUBEENA A P SADIQUE K K (HSBN) 05/140 
KAYYELIKUNNU 

HOUSE, CHUNGAM 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

120 19/01/2026 Muhammed Haseeb muhammed basheer vk 
(FTHR)

vadakkekkara, 
omassery, omassery, 
venappara, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

121 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA N K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

10/435  AREEKARA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

122 19/01/2026 ANUVIND M R MURALEEDHARAKUMAR 
M R (FTHR)

MELEPUTHIYOTH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

123 19/01/2026 AYISHA ASHINA ABDUNNASIR 
PARAPPARAMMEL 

(FTHR)

PARAPPARAMMEL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

124 19/01/2026 NEEMA RAHMAN EC MUJEEB RAHMAN 
EC (FTHR)

EECEE GHAR, 
APPAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KODUVALLY POST, 

KODUVALLY, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

125 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SHAREENA (MTHR) 208 
VEYATTUCHALIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

126 19/01/2026 YASEEN V K MUHAMMED (FTHR) VATTAM 
KANDATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

127 19/01/2026 SHAKKEELA K P SUBAIR A K (HSBN) AYYAPPANKANDIYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

128 19/01/2026 NUSAIBA M NASER C K (HSBN) CHALAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAL,CHAMAL P 
O, KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

129 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K

USMAN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

130 19/01/2026 AJMAL M K MUNEERA (MTHR) MATHUKKOOTTIYATHIL, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA P O, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

131 19/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA K P SHOUKATH (FTHR) KARINGAM POYIL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 19/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA K K RASHEED K K (FTHR) KARIMBANKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

133 19/01/2026 NAFI MUHAMMED K 
P

USSAN 
KARATTUPOYIL 

(FTHR)

KARATTUPOYIL, 
KARATTUPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

134 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN 

ABOOBACKER K C 
(FTHR)

8/840 B, VELUPPAN 
CHALIL HOUSE  

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, THAMARASSERY  

KEDAVOOR 
VILLEGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

135 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA P K 

ABDUL RASAK P K 
(FTHR)

MAILADUM 
PARAKKAL, Vavad, 

Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

136 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K K UMMER KOYA K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

137 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA T ABDUL RAHEEM T A 
(FTHR)

VALANCHALIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

138 19/01/2026 SAIMA FARIN MOHAZIN O K (FTHR) 14/333 
OTTAKKANDATHIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

139 19/01/2026 Sadanandan O M Gopalan Nair (FTHR) Sreesadanam, Kavattu, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

140 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASOON 

SAINABA (MTHR) KEERIKKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMEEMA V 

NIYAS K (HSBN) KEEKAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

142 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K 
C 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KUVVACHALIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

143 19/01/2026 PAKKAR KUTTY 
PULPARAMBIL

ALI (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUKK, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

144 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, MANGAD, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

145 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAS 
K

MUHAMMED P T 
(FTHR)

KALLUDUMBIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K K 

ABDUSSAMAD 
(FTHR)

KANNORAKANDY, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

147 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

KADANKUNI, 
ALINTHARA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

148 19/01/2026 Rema V K Shaju Antony A (HSBN) Alingal, Poduppil 
Colony, Thamarassery, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

149 19/01/2026 NIBRASUL HAQ K V AKBAR K V (FTHR) BAITHUL HIZA   
ERANJIKOTH, 

KODUVANMUZHI, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

150 19/01/2026 HAFRA FATHIMA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE / 
16B, PARANNUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

151 19/01/2026 JUNAIS K ISHAQUE (FTHR) 20/151 PANAMBAN 
KODIMMAL HOUSE, 

MEPPALLI, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA SAHIDA P K (MTHR) THETTATH, 
PALOLITTHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

153 19/01/2026 Naja Fathima K P ABDURAHIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOTTUPOYIL, 
ARYANKULAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

154 19/01/2026 ADI HUSAIN NAZAR (FTHR) MELE THRIPPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

155 19/01/2026 NAMSHID T G ABDUL GAFOOR T M 
(FTHR)

IRULKUNNUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

156 19/01/2026 Muhammed Savad V Noushad V (FTHR) 22/313, Valiyeriyil, 
Vennakkad, Koduvally, 
673572, Thamarassery

  

157 19/01/2026 ASHLIN K K ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

158 19/01/2026 HALIYA FEBIN K MUHAMMED 
SHANEED P (HSBN)

PAMBANGAL, 
KODUVALLY P O, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

159 19/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA C P MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

CHALIPARAMBATH, 
KODUVANMUZHI, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

160 19/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA T P RIYAS T P (FTHR) 22/103, 
THEKKEPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

161 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS HARIS K (FTHR) KOONANGAL, 
KODUVANMUZHI, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

162 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANEEN ISMAIL P T (FTHR) PUVVATHOTTATHIL, 
THUMBONA, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

163 19/01/2026 KADEEJA ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY (OTHR)

THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
ERANHIKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

164 19/01/2026 MASHITHA U V KADEESHA U V 
(MTHR)

UNNICHIRAM 
VEETIL, 

CHUNDAPPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

165 19/01/2026 NABEESA MUHAMMED (HSBN) AREEKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

166 19/01/2026 JAMSHEENA M SHAMSUDHEEN t k 
(HSBN)

5/380, PARAKKANDI, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

167 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIKDAD 

MUSTHAFA  P T 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAMTHODIKA, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, Koduvally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

168 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA K 
T 

MOHAMED ADIL 
RAHMAN (HSBN)

09/360 VILAYATTIRI 
NADAKKAL HOUSE, 

ANDONA 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

169 19/01/2026 SHAMIL RIZAN P ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, MANGAD, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

170 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
AMEEN C K 

ABDUL MAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHOYAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAREETTIPARAMB, 
PUTHUR, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAED ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VENGERIMEETHAL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPAN POYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

172 19/01/2026 SHAKKIRA N A MUHAMMED NAVAS 
(FTHR)

AREETTAKKUNNU, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJAS K THAHIRA (MTHR) KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

174 19/01/2026 SAYANTH M K BALASUBRAMANNIAN 
M K (FTHR)

MANNARUKANDIYIL, 
VATTAPPARAPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

175 19/01/2026 NANDANA A SHEEMA T (MTHR) SREENANDANAM 
THAZHETHALAPPATA, 
NELLIERYTHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

176 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISMIN SUJAS P C (HSBN) PERAKKAMCHALIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

177 19/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA P S SUBAIR P (FTHR) PULLORAMMAL, 
NELLAMKANDY, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

178 19/01/2026 SIDDEEK K K AHAMMED KUNHI K 
K (FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDY, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

179 19/01/2026 SARATH K SASI (FTHR) KARAMBAYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR P O, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

180 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED LIYAN 
C V 

NOUSHAD C V (FTHR) 13/485 A 
CHEEKILOTT, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

181 19/01/2026 SHERIN P K MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P M (HSBN)

PERUNTHOTTUMANNIL, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

182 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
SHADI C K 

ABDUL MAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHOYANKUNNUMMAL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

183 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P T 

ABDUNNASAR 
(FTHR)

PULIVALATHIL 
THAROL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL P O, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

184 19/01/2026 ANU ANFAL SABIRA (MTHR) THEKKELATH, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

185 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ V K C 

MUHAMMED V K C 
(FTHR)

8/73 KAIPURATH 
CHALIL, PARANNUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

186 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUAIB V M

RASEENA (MTHR) VENGERY 
MEETHAL, ANDONA, 
RAROTH, PARAPPAN 

POYIL, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

187 19/01/2026 JASEELA BANU T T MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER M C (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
CHULLIYAD 

MUKKU, PUTHUR, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA ABDUL LATHEEF KV 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

189 19/01/2026 ABINANDH V S SOUTHASH T K 
(FTHR)

V S NIVAS  
THOOVVAKKUNNUMMAL, 

MANCHATTY, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

190 19/01/2026 SHAHIMA YASMIN C 
P

MUHAMMED 
HASHIQUE K (HSBN)

KANNIYENUPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

191 19/01/2026 FYZ MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K C (FTHR)

KAIPURATH CHALIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

192 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNATH ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

CHONANGADU, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

193 19/01/2026 SAFIA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

MUTHATT, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

194 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZINAN 
C P

SIRAJ  C K (FTHR) PEEDIKAKANDIYIL, 
VATTAPPARAPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

195 19/01/2026 UMMUKULSU A SHANAVAS A P 
(HSBN)

ARANGOTTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

196 19/01/2026 Sahil Ashraf ASHRAF (FTHR) 7/454 CHAYAKKOTH 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

Kizhakkoth, AVILORA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

197 19/01/2026 AYISHA USMAN (HSBN) 05/380, PARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

198 19/01/2026 SOUDHA P K ASHRAF (HSBN) PUTHIYOTTIL 
PURAYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

199 19/01/2026 SHAMEER P P RASHEEDA A (WIFE) MANIKKARAMBIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

200 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

NOUSHAD P P (FTHR) 738/A,PALAPPETTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

201 19/01/2026 Valsala GOPI (HSBN) KALLIKANDATHIL, 
CHAMAL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KATTIPPARA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

202 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SINU P V MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

203 19/01/2026 SHAMNA M A ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (HSBN)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

204 19/01/2026 NIMISHA VISWAM T 
K 

SHYAMLAL 
SURENDRAN (HSBN)

KALLINGAL, 
KALLURUTTI, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTI, 

673582, KOZHIKKODE

  

205 19/01/2026 BABU RARAN (FTHR) CHERIYAMANICHERY, 
POONOOR 19, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

206 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED UBAIS 
E 

IBRAHIM E (FTHR) EDAKKAD, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

207 19/01/2026 AYSHA NIYA T P NASAR T P (FTHR) THEKKELATH 
PURAYIL, 

AMBALAKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  

208 19/01/2026 RASHIDA FAHMI P P SHAIK ANWAR 
SADATH L (HSBN)

PALLIKKAL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

209 19/01/2026 SAHALNA SIRAJ SIRAJ PAREETH 
(FTHR)

8/80 E  
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

210 19/01/2026 SHERIN P K MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P M (HSBN)

PERUNTHOTTUMANNIL, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

211 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA P 
K 

MUHAMMED ABDU 
RAHMAN P K (FTHR)

12/124 
PULLORAKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

212 19/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA A P ANIL KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

141 
PULLANKOTTUMMAL, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

213 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KALLADA POYIL, 
CHEMBRA, RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

214 19/01/2026 MALEEHA ZAINAB A 
K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER A K (FTHR)

ALUMKANDIYIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

215 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
VEZHPUR, RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

216 19/01/2026 LUBA FATHIMA ABDUL SALAM V 
(FTHR)

36/24, 
VELLARAMMAL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

VAVAD P O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

217 19/01/2026 NASHVA M P MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

MOOZHIPURATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERY

  

218 19/01/2026 MUBEENA PARVIN MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K A (HSBN)

KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY 
VIA, KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

219 19/01/2026 JUNI KHADEEJA M ABDU (FTHR) MUNDEMPURATH, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

220 19/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA M HARIS M (FTHR) 4/459 A, 
MANNANGAL 

HOUSE  CHAMAL P 
O, THAMARASSERY  

KATTIPPARA 
VILLAGE, CHAMAL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

221 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

ABDUL ASEES T K 
(FTHR)

THANATHAN 
KANDATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

222 19/01/2026 SIBILA SHERIN P ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

POONTHANATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

223 19/01/2026 SAHIRA K N NAZAR (FTHR) CHERUVADU 
KUNNU, VETTI 

OZHINJA THOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

224 19/01/2026 NIYAS P K SEREENA (MTHR) PULIKKUNNUMMAL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

225 19/01/2026 DIVYA C P SUBASH T (HSBN) KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

226 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB SHAH 

MOHAMMEDALI K K 
(FTHR)

TWAIBA HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL PO, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

227 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shamas K. 
P 

Sharafudeen P (FTHR) Palakkunnummal, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

228 19/01/2026 Farookh Abdurabb P Ramla PT (WIFE) Panicker Thodi,Rahmath 
Manzil, Kuttikattoor, 

Kuttikattoor, 
Kuttikattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

229 19/01/2026 MUMTHAS M M IRSHAD E (HSBN) VAPPANAM POYIL 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY PO, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

230 19/01/2026 NASSIR P M AYAMMED KUTTY P 
M (FTHR)

PATTARUMANNIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

231 19/01/2026 RAHEENA A P MUHAMMED JABIR 
K P (HSBN)

PONNARATH, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

232 19/01/2026 MUHSINA NASRIN P 
K 

SHYJURAHMAN 
(HSBN)

ARETTAKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUDALAMUKU, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

233 19/01/2026 JASMINE MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KACHERIKKUNNUMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

234 19/01/2026 AQZIN N P MUHAMMED IQBAL 
N P (FTHR)

NEERATTUPARAPOIL 
HOUSE, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

235 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIH 
M K

ABDUL NAZIR M K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANTHERUVIL, 
P C MUKKU, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

236 19/01/2026 HARIPRIYA A P ANIL KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

141 
PULLANKOTTUMMAL, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

237 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIZ 
N K 

ABDUL NAZAR N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

238 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA K C JASIM K (HSBN) 7/ 174  KOODATHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

239 19/01/2026 AYISHA FAHMIDA K MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL 
THAZHATH, 
PULLAOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 
PARANNUR P O, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

240 19/01/2026 LOVELY K K KURIAN (FTHR) 10/416 SNEHA NIVAS, 
AMBAYATHODE 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

241 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIL 
M P

ABDUL JALEEL M P 
(FTHR)

MURINGAMPURAYIL 
HOUSE, AVELAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

242 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA SHAMEEMUDHEEN 
M (HSBN)

MOLOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL HOUSE, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

243 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P M 

ABDU SALAM P M 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
MADATHUM 
KUZHIYIL, 

KOTTAKKAVAYAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

244 19/01/2026 MIDLAJ K ABDUL NASIR (FTHR) KOOMPARAYIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

245 19/01/2026 Haleema Fidha K Iqbal K (FTHR) Thekkum Thottatil, 
Puthur, Omassery, 
Puthur, 673582, 

Omassery

  

246 19/01/2026 SUDHEESH RAMAN (FTHR) 8 WARD, 
POOVANMALA 

HOUSE, CHAMAL P O 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

247 19/01/2026 HUDA FATHIMA V MUHAMMED (FTHR) 36/26, 
VELLARAMMAL, 

VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD P O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

248 19/01/2026 MUSHTHAQ T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THANNIYODUMMAL, 
PANAKKODE, 

VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

249 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P T

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P T (FTHR)

PARATHAZHATH, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

250 19/01/2026 Muhammed roshan p saira pm (MTHR) poylil house, narikkuni, 
kottayott thazham, 

narikkuni, Kozhikode, 
narikkuni, 673585, 

thamarashery

  

251 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
JUMANATH M K 

SHAMSUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MOOSARIKANDY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

252 19/01/2026 MISRIYA K M SAFEENA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEMUCHILADY, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

253 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD C K

SAINUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHETTYAM 
KANDIYIL, 

ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

254 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IYAS K 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR KP 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRA, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

255 19/01/2026 RASHID P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 19/01/2026 IYAS MUHAMMED P 
M 

ABDUL KHADAR P M 
(FTHR)

NADUKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL P O, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

257 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K T (MTHR)

8/588 A 
KUYYODIYIL, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

258 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FAMY N V MUHAMMED 
BASHEER N V (FTHR)

NADUVEETTIL, 
MODERN BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

259 19/01/2026 ABU M. P MOIDEEN KUNJI 
HAJI (FTHR)

MUNDICHIPPARA, 
POOVAN MALA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

260 19/01/2026 SAYANTH K K SATHEESAN K K 
(FTHR)

21/7, 
KUZHIKKANDATHIL, 

SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

261 19/01/2026 AYISHA M MISIRIYA P H (OTHR) VATTAKKORU, 
Koranghad, 

Thamarassery, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

262 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZA K 
T 

AYISHA SHABANA 
(MTHR)

PADUPALATHINGAL, 
NELLANKANDY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

263 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR M T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M T (FTHR)

NAKKARATH, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

264 19/01/2026 PRANAV A P ANIL KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

141 
PULLANKOTTUMMAL, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

265 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
V M

MUHAMMED ALI T K 
(FTHR)

HASNA MANZIL, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

KEDAVUR

  

266 19/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN K T MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOOTATHODUKA, 
AMBALAKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR 

POST, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

267 19/01/2026 Fathima Mehreen Muhammed Mujeeb 
(FTHR)

19/282 Payyampadi, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

268 19/01/2026 SAHLA N C BASHEER N C (FTHR) NETTAMPARACHALIL 
HOUSE, POOLODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI POST, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

269 19/01/2026 RASHIM 
MUHAMMED K K 

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKUNNUMMAL, 
MANIPURAM, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

270 19/01/2026 AJMAL C K MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL P O, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

271 19/01/2026 ASEEM P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) POYILIL, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

272 19/01/2026 MIQDHADH K ABDUL NASIR K 
(FTHR)

KOOMBARAYIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

273 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL ASHRAF (FTHR) KURUPPANTHODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

274 19/01/2026 NISHANA FEBIN ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

SHIMNA MANZIL, 
ALAPPADIMEL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

275 19/01/2026 AYISHA ANSHI P P ABDUL SAMEEM C 
(HSBN)

MANIKKOTTCHALIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

OMASSERY

  

276 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF M K 

MUHAMMEDALI M K 
(FTHR)

MARAKKADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERI

  

277 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA ABDUL SALIM V M 
(FTHR)

VELIYAM 
MADATHIL, 

VELIMANNA, 
RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

278 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C K MUNEER C K (FTHR) 09/242 
CHINGANAMKUNNU, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

279 19/01/2026 ANSIL T K Ussain Pt (FTHR) Thonikkadav, Vavad, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Thamarssery

  

280 19/01/2026 MANJU SINOJ SINOJ ELIAS (HSBN) EDAPPARARAYIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

281 19/01/2026 Fathima Minsha C K Latheef (FTHR) 31/99 
Cholakkunnummal, 

Palakkutty,, Koduvally, 
Koduvally, 673572, 

Koduvally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

282 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN V 

SHAMEER V (FTHR) 19/31 A, VADIKKAL 
HOUSE  

PALLIPPURAM, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O  KEDAVOOR  
VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

283 19/01/2026 SHADIYA P P ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PUNNADIPOYIL, 
RAMPOYIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

284 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL M K 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MELEKULAMBALATH, 
MUKKILANGADI, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

285 19/01/2026 AYISHA RINU M K MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

315,MADUKOOTTIKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

286 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN 

ABDULNAZAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHUKANDIYIL, 
KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

287 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
S 

MUHAMMED S 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

MANIPURAM, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

288 19/01/2026 SAJEER BABU K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KOODATHINGAL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBA, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

289 19/01/2026 ILA K V DEVADASAN K V 
(FTHR)

KADUKANVELLY, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

290 19/01/2026 JASNIMA JAFAR M K SHAFEERA P (MTHR) MAVULLAKANDY, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

291 19/01/2026 FASEELA O P MANSOOR (HSBN) PALLIKKANDI, 
CHUNGAM, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

292 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN SUBAIR (FTHR) MOOZHIKUNNUMMAL, 
MANNILKADAVU, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

293 19/01/2026 SEENA K BINEESH K K K K 
(HSBN)

THUSHARAM, 
CHENGOTTUPOYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

294 19/01/2026 AYISHA JASMIN P K ABDUL HAC P K 
(FTHR)

PUVVAKKOTH, 
AVELAM, KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

295 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NADIM 
V 

SALEEM V (FTHR) 22/340, 
VENNAKKATTIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

296 19/01/2026 HASHIM NIHAL C C SIDHEEQUE C C 
(FTHR)

KARUMBATTU 
KUZHIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

297 19/01/2026 ADHILA FARSANA T SARA (MTHR) THADAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

298 19/01/2026 Khaleel Ibrahim TT Ameera Ibrahim 
(MTHR)

Raroth purayil, 
periyamthode, 

koduvally, koduvally, 
673572, koduvally

  

299 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAHIL MUHAMMED ABDUL 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
ERANHIKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

300 19/01/2026 NAYANA S R RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

301 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN ABDUNNASIR M N 
(FTHR)

MELENELLIKKOTTU, 
VENNAKKODE, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

302 19/01/2026 ABDUL HARIF 
KANHIRATHINGAL

MUHAMMED HAJEE 
(FTHR)

7/1719F, 
KANHIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

303 19/01/2026 AYSHA FINU T K FAISAL (FTHR) ONIPOYIL, 
VADIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

304 19/01/2026 SINAN RASHEED (FTHR) ERERAKKAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

305 19/01/2026 SIRAJ C K MOOSA C K (FTHR) CHUNDAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

306 19/01/2026 NISHAL E ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

307 19/01/2026 AYISHA N K ASHRAF N K (FTHR) NAYIKKUNDATHIL, 
KOTTAKKAVAYAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

308 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASAL 
M C

ABDUL SAMAD M  C 
(FTHR)

MELECHALIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

309 19/01/2026 FINU FARVIN K P USSAIN K P (FTHR) 02/348, 
KOORAPPOYIL 

HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL P 

O, THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

310 19/01/2026 JAXI BELATA DIPESH KALARIYIL 
(HSBN)

OMKARA, 
POOLAKKOTT 

THAZHAM, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

311 19/01/2026 FEBINA K NISAMUDDEEN P P 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

KIZHAKKOTH PO, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  

312 19/01/2026 SHIFANA NESRIN SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ARETTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUDALAMUKKU, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

313 19/01/2026 DRISYA R S ARUN H S (HSBN) PALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

314 19/01/2026 NADEER K K ABDUL MANAF K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATT, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR 
POST, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

315 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
HULOODHA

ABDUNASIR A K 
(FTHR)

ERERAKKAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

316 19/01/2026 KORAN P K CHATHAN P K (FTHR) KOMBILIYAN PARA 
MALAYIL, 

NELLIYERITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

317 19/01/2026 ABDUL FINAS V K ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

12/202, 
KAKKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE  
KATTIPPARA P O, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

318 19/01/2026 LABEEBA P P MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER P K 

(HSBN)

POOKOTTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

319 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHID M T 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MELETHIRIYAMKOTTUMMAL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

320 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HAFSABEE 
K M

SABITH ABDULLA 
(HSBN)

PANACHI 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

321 19/01/2026 BASHEER A P AAMINA (MTHR) AMIYAMPOYIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

322 19/01/2026 Roshan Muhammed P P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MAJEED P P (FTHR)

PUTHIYALATH 
PARAMBIL, SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

323 19/01/2026 muhammed adhil k MOYIN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

THAZHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

324 19/01/2026 SHAMEER 
NADUVILAKANDY 

ALAVI (FTHR) CHAKKITTAMMAL, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

325 19/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA P P SHAJIR V P (FTHR) 13/235A, 
PANACHIPARAMBIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

326 19/01/2026 Muzna Mumthaz Muhammed Abdul 
Gaffar T T (FTHR)

Thazhe Thodukayil, 
Poyil, Vavad, Vavad, 

673572, Koduvally

  

327 19/01/2026 PADMAVATHI 
AMMA 

BHASKARAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
CHALUKANDIYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

328 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RAJEEBA 

ABDUL LATHEEF K T 
(FTHR)

THEKKE EDAKKUNI, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KOZHIKODE

  

329 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISIRIYA K 

IRSHAD ALI L (HSBN) LAMBRATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

330 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K P 

HAMZA K P (FTHR) KALPPALLI, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

331 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS SAKKEENA (MTHR) ATHAYAKKOTH, 
ERANHIKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVAMPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

332 19/01/2026 LUBIN FINU P SADIKHALI K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

333 19/01/2026 NAHSHANA C DILSHAD P M (HSBN) 259 
MELEMANAPPAL, 

PATHIMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

334 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K

HUSSAIN O K (FTHR) 13/72 
KALLUVETTUKUZHIKKAL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

335 19/01/2026 SANA SHERBI KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

336 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K JUNAIS K (HSBN) POOLAKKAMPOYIL 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

337 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 
KARADI, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

338 19/01/2026 NADILA M SUHAIL L (HSBN) LAMBRATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

339 19/01/2026 ABHINA V S SURESH V M (FTHR) VETTATHU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

340 19/01/2026 MUJEEB K HUSSAIN (FTHR) 5/58 A 
KAYYEKIKKUNNU, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

341 19/01/2026 ABDUL KHALIQUE V 
P

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPURAM POST, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

342 19/01/2026 SAYYID SAFVAN 
THANGAL 

MUHAMMEDALI 
SHIHAB THANGAL 

(FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

343 19/01/2026 YESODA KORAN P K (HSBN) KOMBILIYAN PARA 
MALAYIL, 

NELLIYERITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

344 19/01/2026 ayisha nujaba k k ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KOORKKENCHALIL, 
KEDAYATHUR, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

345 19/01/2026 SHASNA K S AJMAL P C (HSBN) Vadikkal, Pallippuram, 
Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

346 19/01/2026 ABU ARSHAD P K RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) PARAKKUZHIYIL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

347 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P N NAZEER N K (FTHR) PANDIKASALA, 
NELLOOLOCHALIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

348 19/01/2026 SHIVANI K R RAJAN K (FTHR) KAKKUZHIYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

349 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C T (HSBN)

CHALIYARTHODUKAYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

350 19/01/2026 AYISHA SHAUJIN SHAUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

09/630,BAIT AL 
WADOOD, NADUVIL 

KARADI, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

351 19/01/2026 MUBARAKA 
THASNIYA 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
HAJI M K (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURA, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

352 19/01/2026 Vismaya T S Shijulal T T (FTHR) Thadayil, Koduvally, 
kizhakoth, 

valiyaparamba, 673572, 
thamarassery

  

353 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA U 
K

IBRAHIM U K (FTHR) URULANKUNNUMMEL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

354 19/01/2026 SAINABA P K MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

PURANTHATTIL 
KUNIYIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

355 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA N ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NELLOLI, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

356 19/01/2026 ANJANA S SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

16/274  RASHMI, 
NEDIYANAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

357 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

ZAMEER (FTHR) RAROTHCHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

358 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

VELANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

359 19/01/2026 SHIFANA P T AJMAL T A (HSBN) THEVARKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

360 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED INSAF 
P 

ABDULMANAF P 
(FTHR)

2/126B, 
KARANICHALIL, 

VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD P O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

361 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA ABDULLA (FTHR) KANINGAMPURATH, 
JARAMKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

362 19/01/2026 MUSLIHA A K MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ANNANKADAVATH, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

363 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA P M UBAID (HSBN) 14/39 
ASHARIKANDY, 

KOLIKKAL, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

364 19/01/2026 RASHIDA M JUBAIR A P (HSBN) ALAPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

365 19/01/2026 THARUN SOORYA P 
C 

MANOJ P C (FTHR) PANTHAKKAMCHALIL, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

366 19/01/2026 SAED P ABDUSSAMAD 
(FTHR)

PATTANIL 
CRESCENT HOUSE, 

PANNUR, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

367 19/01/2026 ANANDHU K T RAMESAN K T (FTHR) 14/181 
KARUMBARUTHODUKAYIL, 

VADIKKAL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

368 19/01/2026 SHAMLA K K HAMZA A (FTHR) 7/463 
KUZHIKKULATHIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

369 19/01/2026 HADI HASHIR V MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T (FTHR)

KANDEMPILAKKIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

370 19/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

15/41 PURAYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

371 19/01/2026 AFEEFA BANU P K NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PANNIKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPURAM, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

372 19/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN V K SHABEER P (HSBN) 12/156 A PULLORA, 
KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

373 19/01/2026 DINA FATHIMA C P RASHEED C P (FTHR) 8/164 B, 
CHALUMPATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY   P 
O RAROTH VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

374 19/01/2026 SHADIYA FATHIMA 
C M

AHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHOVANCHERY 
MEETHAL, 

PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

375 19/01/2026 ANSIF K P NASAR K P (FTHR) KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINJA 

THOTTAM, 
KEDAVOOR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

376 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIROS 
T K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (FTHR)

96,THUVVAKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

377 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF 
K K

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
K (FTHR)

KARATTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

378 19/01/2026 NAJA NASREEN NOUSHAD (FTHR) KORANGAD, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

379 19/01/2026 muhammed shadil k p abdul salam (FTHR) kurungottu poyil, 
kolikkal, kedavur, 

unnikulam, 673574, 
thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

380 19/01/2026 JOUHARA P T MUSTHAFA C P 
(HSBN)

CHEVIDAKKAM 
PARAKKAL, 

PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

381 19/01/2026 RIYA FEBIN P T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN THERUVIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

382 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANWAR T

MOIDHEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

THALAPOYIL 
HOUSE, EARPONA, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

383 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHALU ASHRAF V C (FTHR) 3 WARD, 
THOOVAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE  KORANGAD, 
THAMARASSERY  P 

O RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

384 19/01/2026 ASWATHI M PRAVEEN KUMAR N 
K (HSBN)

NEDUM 
KANDATHIL, SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

385 19/01/2026 FARIS ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KAYAKUNNUMMAL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

386 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED PAVAS 
P P 

POCKER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

387 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL K P 

SHOUKKATHALI K P 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPARAMBIL, 
PATTINIKKARA, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

388 19/01/2026 RASEENA SAKARIYA T K 
(HSBN)

EALACHOLA, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

389 19/01/2026 HASHIF NASIR K K (FTHR) 1/323, 
KULANGARAKANDIYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD PO, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

390 19/01/2026 AJMAL NASEEB P AMEERUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

391 19/01/2026 SHIMNA A K ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

8/173 ALUM 
KANDIYIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

392 19/01/2026 Salmanul Faris Zainul Abid (FTHR) Mele Kunnamvally, 
Karingamanna, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Koduvally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

393 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDDIN V 

IMBICHIALI (FTHR) VARUVALAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

394 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJAS 
V 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

15/114 A 
VELANDIYIL, 

NELLIYERITHAZHAM, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

395 19/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN 
VADAKKE 

CHALAKKARA

KUNJI PATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

VADAKKE 
CHALAKKARA, 

AVELAM, KEDAVUR, 
THACHAM POYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

396 19/01/2026 ATHULYA BABU A BABU (FTHR) ASARIKKAL HOUSE / 
93/B, MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

397 19/01/2026 muhammed shadil i p abdul rasheed a k 
(FTHR)

illapoyil, kolikkal, 
kedavur, unnikulam, 
673574, thamarassery

  

398 19/01/2026 Sarang T S Shijulal T (FTHR) Thadayil, Koduvally, 
kizhakoth, 

valiyaparamba, 673572, 
thamarassery

  

399 19/01/2026 AL HIJAS K T SALEEM K T (FTHR) KUYYILTHODUKAYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

400 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE T K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THONNAN KANDY 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

401 19/01/2026 JASEELA K K ABDURAHIMAN P V 
(HSBN)

PADUVAZHAYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AAVILORA, 673572, 

THAMARASSERI

  

402 19/01/2026 LANA MOL KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

403 19/01/2026 GOPIKA MANOJ MANOJ E B (FTHR) EROPARAMBIL, .CHEMMARUTHAI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

404 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P K (HSBN)

ASARIKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

405 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAYIKKARA, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

406 19/01/2026 JASLA BANU K K ANAS K K (HSBN) KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

407 19/01/2026 SHABANA V C ABDUL AZEES V C 
(FTHR)

VATTOLICHALIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

408 19/01/2026 SINAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULLORAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

409 19/01/2026 AYSHA RIFA K K HAMEED K K (FTHR) 05/74 
KAYYELIKUNNUMMAL, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

410 19/01/2026 KAVYA P M SHYMA P M (MTHR) KOLAVANKAVIL, 
PANNIKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

411 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 52 VELIYAM 
MADATHIL, 

VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

412 19/01/2026 AYISHA JINJUSHA N MUHIYUDHEEN 
KOYA N (FTHR)

AYISHAFATH, 
RAROTH CHALIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

413 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PANNUR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

414 19/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN C S SHUKOORALI K P 
(HSBN)

KALLUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

415 19/01/2026 AKHSHAD ASHRAF (FTHR) PALOPALATHINGAL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

416 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBANA K MUHAMMED HAFS 
(HSBN)

CHEERUKANDIYIL, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

417 19/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA O K ABDUL BASHEER O 
K (FTHR)

MANNANGAL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

418 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARISY SHAMEELA  (MTHR) 142, Shameela cottage, 
Narikkuni, narikkuni, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

419 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA K C JABIR P (HSBN) KALAPPATTAKUNNUMMAL, 
VENNAKODE, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

420 19/01/2026 Hiba fathima K AMINA P P (OTHR) Munden thodukayil, 
Koduvally, koduvally, 
karuvanpoyil, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

421 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN MUNEER A P (FTHR) AMIYAM POYIL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

422 19/01/2026 KUNJAMINA 
NADUVIL KANDIYIL 

NISHAM HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KOODATHAI 
PARAMBIL, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

423 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
P K 

ABDUL SALEEM P K 
(FTHR)

ASHARIKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

424 19/01/2026 Moidheen Dharvesh Beerankoya (FTHR) 10/306, Thattoor 
Karingamanna, 
Thamarassery, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

425 19/01/2026 ABHIMANYU K S BIJU K S (FTHR) VARIKKOTTUCHALIL, 
MUDOOR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

426 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDILAJ K K

AHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKULATHIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

427 19/01/2026 ISHAL T T AFSAL T T (FTHR) THATTANTHODUKAYIL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERI

  

428 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN K T

HAMZA (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

429 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNIPPALIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

430 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA JUMANA SHAJEER 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KUTHUKALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

431 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR JAFAR A P (FTHR) 10/13 B, 
ALAPPADIMMAL 
HOUSE, RAROTH 

VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

432 19/01/2026 SHANAL PV VIJAYAN P K (FTHR) PULIKUZHY, 
THALAYAD, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

433 19/01/2026 SAHANU SHAN AP JABIR (FTHR) 4/27  
AREEKKARAPOYILIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR  P O, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

434 19/01/2026 HADIK AHMED ABDUL RASHEED 
CHERACHORAMMAL 

(FTHR)

CHERACHORAMMAL, 
PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

435 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

8/750 KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

436 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA V C NIKHIL A K (HSBN) VADAKKECHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

437 19/01/2026 SINU FATHIMA K UVAIS E K (HSBN) EZHUKALATHIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

438 19/01/2026 INFAS MUHAMMED SHAJEER 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KUTHUKALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

KATTIPPARA POS, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

439 19/01/2026 AMAN ARSHAK AMEER K K (FTHR) KURUNTHOTTIKANDY, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

440 19/01/2026 Fathima Fidha K T BASHEER K T (FTHR) KALATHIL 
THODUKAYIL, 

ARANGOD, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

441 19/01/2026 Ardra P Sajeev T (FTHR) 10/385-a, Neduvangatt, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

442 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
P

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOORAPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

443 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ABDUSSALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KARUVAMBILAKANDY, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

444 19/01/2026 RASEENA K K ABBAS K A (HSBN) KATTAM KUZHI, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

445 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ V P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

327/3/  VADAKKE 
PURAYIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

446 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) PURAYIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

447 19/01/2026 JISHNU DAS P K MOHANDAS P K 
(FTHR)

06/329 
PURAMTHANGIYIL, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

448 19/01/2026 AFLAH ABDULLA A SAREENA (MTHR) ARANGOTTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

449 19/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA A P ISMAYIL A P (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERI

  

450 19/01/2026 NAHLA FARHATH A 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

(HSBN)

14/323, MEDOTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

451 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ADILAH ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KARIYATHAN 
KAVIL, MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

452 19/01/2026 FAZALU REHMAN MUHAMMED NAVAS 
K P (FTHR)

ARAYETTUMKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUDALAMUKKU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

453 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANEEN ABBAS V P (FTHR) KORANGAD, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

454 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMISH 
K K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K K (FTHR)

KULANGARAKANDI, 
KIZHAKOTH, 
KIZHAKOTH, 

KIZHAKOTH, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

455 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
P T 

SUBAIR P K (FTHR) PUTTUNGATHERIYIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

456 19/01/2026 DASAN P ARUMUKHAN P 
(FTHR)

THAZHEPOYIL, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

457 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KALLANHIMATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR PO, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

458 19/01/2026 NIYA P K MOHAMMED 
MUHNIS (HSBN)

MOOSARUKANDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

459 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ A K 

HARIS A K (FTHR) AKKARAKKARAMMAL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

460 19/01/2026 NASREENA SINSHAD M T (HSBN) PUTHAN THERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

461 19/01/2026 RILSHA K VIJESH T P (HSBN) 445, MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

462 19/01/2026 PRASEETHA A P MANOJ KUMAR S M 
(HSBN)

NALLAKKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

463 19/01/2026 DIYA SHIBU K M SHIBU U (FTHR) KUZHIMBATTIL 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

464 19/01/2026 SHADHA ASIN K K SHAMEER  K K  
(FTHR)

KARIMBANKUZHIYIL, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

465 19/01/2026 HARSHINA R T SHAMSEER ATHI 
KODE (HSBN)

RARAMTHODUKAYIL, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

466 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA K ABDUL RASHEED K 
K (FTHR)

VENADI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

467 19/01/2026 AHAMMED JASEEM ABDUL SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN THERUVIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

468 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL FATHIMA (MTHR) ARETAKKUNNUMMAL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

469 19/01/2026 JOSIYA SANOJ SANOJ T J (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
WINNERS, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

470 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K P Yessar KP (FTHR) Kannana Poyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

471 19/01/2026 KADEEJA THASKIYA 
T K

MOYI (FTHR) THARAKULATHU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLI

  

472 19/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
KT 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARATHOTTIL, 
PANNIKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

473 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
A P 

SUHARA N V (MTHR) ALAPPURAYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

474 19/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED SALIM 
A K (HSBN)

10/484, 
ARETTAKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

475 19/01/2026 ANAS RAHMAN K K ABDUL HAMEED 
KURUVAMBILA 

KANDIYIL (FTHR)

KURUVAMBILAKANDI, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

476 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BAYIS 
P K 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN THERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

477 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL SHAMEER V C (FTHR) VELAYARACHALIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

478 19/01/2026 Fathimathul Mubashira Muhammed Basheer C 
K (FTHR)

42, 
Chakkittakunnummal, 
Koodathai, Koodathai 

Bazar, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

479 19/01/2026 RASIYA IBRAHIM (HSBN) 17/123A 
MATHAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

480 19/01/2026 SYED FOUZ SYED ABDUL 
RAHIMAN KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

481 19/01/2026 Muhammed Senin P Abdul Saleem p (FTHR) poyilil house parannoor 
post narikkuni, 

Parannoor, Narikkuni, 
parannoor, 673585, 

Thamarassery

  

482 19/01/2026 IRFAN SALIH C N SALIH C N (FTHR) CHETTIYANHARALIL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

483 19/01/2026 RIFANA N SHAMEER N A (FTHR) 17/464 A NEDIYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

484 19/01/2026 NAJIYA MANAF MUHAMMED 
ARSHID K (HSBN)

KEEKKAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

485 19/01/2026 Muhammad Nijas Noushad (FTHR) Palopalathingal, 
Ambalamukku, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673753, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

486 19/01/2026 SHAHNA P T MUHAMMED RISAL 
M (HSBN)

MALAYIL, 
MYLADIPARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

KODUVALLY

  

487 19/01/2026 SREEGESH M M Susheela (MTHR) Muchiladi Meethal, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

488 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABATH FATHIMA 
LUBABATH (FTHR)

PANNIYOOKIL, 
PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASERRY

  

489 19/01/2026 RIYA SHERIN HUSSAIN T (FTHR) 1/227,THENCHERY, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

490 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

ATHRUMMAN (FTHR) PONNARATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

491 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA SHIBU 
K M 

SHIBU U (FTHR) KUZHIMBATTIL 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

492 19/01/2026 LABEEBA SHERIN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

19/ VADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, KEDAVOOR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

493 19/01/2026 ASWANI P K BABU P K (FTHR) PANNIKUZHIYIL, 
AMBAYATHOD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

494 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAEEM P

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

06/193A POYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

495 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZIN 
K 

ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

496 19/01/2026 Abdul Salam K Muhammed (FTHR) Kuttyengil, Pannur, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

497 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAFNAN 

MUJEEB (FTHR) KATTILKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

498 19/01/2026 ASMABEEVI AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

IRUMBIN CHEEDAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHUNGAM, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

499 19/01/2026 SAJITHA T P ALI T P (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

500 19/01/2026 DILNA SHERIN V M BASHEER (FTHR) KUNDATHIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

501 19/01/2026 ABHIRAMI R RAJAN K (FTHR) KAKKUZHIYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

502 19/01/2026 DHARSHANA BENNY BENNY LUCKA 
(FTHR)

VALAVANANIKKAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

503 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM D S 

ABDUSSALAM T P 
(FTHR)

DHARUSSALAM 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

504 19/01/2026 BEEVI MAJIDHA ABBAS V P (FTHR) KORANGAD, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

505 19/01/2026 SUHAILA P K KHAMARUDHEEN K 
C (HSBN)

KAKKUMPURA, 
OTHAYOTH, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

506 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V A

ABDUL MAJEED V A 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERI

  

507 19/01/2026 SEHL ABDUL 
HALEEM 

ABDUL HALEEM 
(FTHR)

CHEERUKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPERUMANNA, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL 
POST, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

508 19/01/2026 NEHA M P MANOJKUMAR S M 
(FTHR)

MANJIMA, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

509 19/01/2026 MAJID ABBAS ABBAS 
KUNDUNGARA 

(FTHR)

KUNDUNGARA 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR 
POST, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

510 19/01/2026 AFIDHAL T K ABDUL NAZIR (FTHR) THANNIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

511 19/01/2026 Arya Surendran Surendran (FTHR) Puthusserimmal, 
Arambram, Madavoor, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

512 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P K

NISTHAR (FTHR) PATTERIKKANDY, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

513 19/01/2026 SANA PARVIN A K MUHAMMED FAISAL 
A K (FTHR)

ANDIKKUNDIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

514 19/01/2026 Mufeeda KT Abdul Rishad MK 
(HSBN)

Vattakandy, Mudoor, 
puthur, puthur, 673582, 

thamarassery

  

515 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD M K SAIDALAVI M K 
(FTHR)

CHANGARATH, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

516 19/01/2026 Muhammed Minhaj MOIDEEN KOYA E K 
(FTHR)

6/490 A, 
IROOLKUNNUMMAL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

517 19/01/2026 SEENATH K MARAKKAR HAJI 
(FTHR)

KUNDUNGARA 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

518 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NISAR K K (FTHR) POOKKOTTIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

519 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K P UMMER K P (FTHR) KARUVANDAMPARAMBIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

520 19/01/2026 ADHWAITH P SYAMLAL P (FTHR) 67, SREEPOOJA, 
POKKUNDARATHIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
ERAVANNUR P O, 

673585, 
THMARASSERY

  

521 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD K C IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURAYIL, 
CHEEPILANGODE, 
VELIMANNA P O, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

522 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) POYILIL, PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

523 19/01/2026 NAHJUL P K ABUBAKER (FTHR) 6/223-A, 
PULPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, THECHIYAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

524 19/01/2026 JISNA FATHIMA C K ABOOBACKKER C K 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

525 19/01/2026 HANEENA T P SHEREEF (FTHR) 23/314, 
PEVUMTHARAMMAL, 

VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

526 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL V M BASHEER (FTHR) KUNDATHIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

527 19/01/2026 HAVA FARI FATHIMA (MTHR) PARENGA CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

528 19/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA A IBRAHIM (FTHR) AREEKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

529 19/01/2026 THOMAS MATHEW E C MATHEW (FTHR) EDATTAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY 

POST, 673573, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

530 19/01/2026 VYSHNAV K R RAJAN K (FTHR) KAKKUZHIYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

531 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN MAARAKKAR (FTHR) PADATHIL, 
MATHOLATHIN 

KADAVU, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

532 19/01/2026 SHEMIL P P ABDUL SALEEM P P 
(FTHR)

59,POOKKATTUPURAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

533 19/01/2026 NASILA P K SIDDEEQUE P K 
(FTHR)

24/199, 
PALAKKAMKUZHIYIL, 

SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

534 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

10/18 
PULIYARAKKAL, 

MARIVEETTIL 
THAZHAM, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

535 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K P (HSBN)

KURAPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

536 19/01/2026 INANA V IBRAHIM (FTHR) VARIKKAT, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

537 19/01/2026 NAJIYA P K ABUBAKER P K 
(FTHR)

6/223-A, PULPAMBIL 
HOUSE, THECHIYAD, 

OMASSERY, 
NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

538 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MEPPALLY, 
MUDOOR, 

VELIMANNA, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

539 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHID K M 

AZEEZ 
AREEPADINHATH 

(FTHR)

KUYYADI MEETHAL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

540 19/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K P MUHAMMED 
THASNIF C K (HSBN)

15/455, 
CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 
THAZHATHALATH, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

541 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KARIMBILOTTU 
KUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

542 19/01/2026 SHOBHA K RAJAN K (HSBN) KAKKUZHIYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

543 19/01/2026 ABHAY L J LATHIKA (MTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

544 19/01/2026 NIJA FATHIMA AFSAL O (FTHR) KP-10/448, 
OTHAYOTH, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

545 19/01/2026 FAIHA FATHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOLANGARAMPOYIL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

546 19/01/2026 Bushra V P Sihabudheen (HSBN) Kayakkunnummal, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvally

  

547 19/01/2026 SUNAINA FATHIMA 
T P

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THRIPPOYIL 
PURAYIL, 

MANIPRAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

548 19/01/2026 Rinfad A Rasheed (FTHR) 23/76, Ariyil, Madrasa 
Bazar, Koduvally, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

549 19/01/2026 NIKHILA N K GOPALAN N K (FTHR) POYILIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

550 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K 

ABDUL SALI (FTHR) 12/95 
PULLORAKUNNU, 

ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

551 19/01/2026 SHAHALA RAHMAN 
P T 

NOUFEED  (HSBN) CHALIL, 
MUKKADANGAD, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

552 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH M M

RASHEED (FTHR) MUTTANCHERY 
MANNIL, 

PULLIKKOTH, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

553 19/01/2026 SAFIYA SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

VAPPANAMPOYIL, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

554 19/01/2026 Shamitha P Saleem (HSBN) 206, Pogalathu Chalil 
Chudalamukke, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

555 19/01/2026 SANU FATHIMA P C ABDUL NASAR P C 
(FTHR)

14/300, 
CHERUTHOOR 

POYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

556 19/01/2026 LUBAIBA JABIN P ASSAIN P (FTHR) NHELLORAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KODUVALLY P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

557 19/01/2026 SAEEDA FATHIMA V 
P

ABDUL AZEEZ V P 
(FTHR)

VAZHUTHINAPPATTA, 
KAREETIPARAMBA, 

PUTHOOR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

558 19/01/2026 Fida Fathima JS Jaffar PP (FTHR) Puthusserimmal, 
Arambram, Madavoor, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

559 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K T

ABDULLA K T (FTHR) KOLLANTHODUKAYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

560 19/01/2026 SHEREEF KALATHIL 
KUNIYIL

MAIMOONA C K 
(WIFE)

CHETTIYAM 
KANDIYL, 

KACHERIMUKKU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERI

  

561 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P ABDULLA P (FTHR) POOVOTTIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR 

P O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

562 19/01/2026 NAZAH RAHIMAN P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

2/239-
PULIYULLATHIL, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

563 19/01/2026 RAHMATH T NOUSHAD (HSBN) MANNANGAL, 
ARANGILTHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

564 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA B P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

565 19/01/2026 NEHA AYSHIN U P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KANHIROTTU 
PARAKKAL, 

MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

566 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIDHASH C V 

UMMER C V (FTHR) CHETTIYAMVEETTIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

567 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL SAKEER K (FTHR) EDAVALAKKANDI, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

568 19/01/2026 T P MOHAMMED 
SHEFIN 

T P MOHAMMED 
SAJID (FTHR)

23/491, NOOR 
MAHAL, MADRASSA 

BAZAR, Koduvally, 
673572, Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

569 19/01/2026 JIBIN K P HARI K P (FTHR) KARANTHUR 
PURAYIL, 

VENNAKKOD, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

570 19/01/2026 MAJEED USMAN (OTHR) VALLIYEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

571 19/01/2026 Fathima Salja K S Ramla P M (MTHR) PENAKKAVIL, 
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

THAMARASSERY PO, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

572 19/01/2026 MANU SURESH K P SURESH KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

18/267A. 
KANCHIRATHAN 
POYIL, ELETTIL 

VATTOLI, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

573 19/01/2026 AISWARYA P SIBI S V (MTHR) MUNDEN PILAKKIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

574 19/01/2026 MIDLAL K K ASSAIN P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
ALINTHARA, 

MALAYAMMA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

575 19/01/2026 SHANITHA LATHEEF LATHEEF KOTHOOR 
(HSBN)

KOODATHINGAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

576 19/01/2026 ZERHAN HUSSAIN P 
K 

MUNEER P (FTHR) Palakkunnummal 
House, Chembra, 

Thamarassery, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

577 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Pulloonichalil, 
Arambram, Madavoor, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

578 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHA A K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

ANDIYATH, 
KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

579 19/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA P RASHEED P (FTHR) EDANNILAVIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

580 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
B C

ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KOROTHU 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

581 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA E MUJEEB RAHMAN A 
P (HSBN)

EDANNILAVIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

582 19/01/2026 FAHMIDA 
MUMTHAS P T 

ABDUL FATHAH E C 
(HSBN)

PUTHANTHODUKAYIL, 
THANNIKUNDUNGAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

583 19/01/2026 FABNA SHIRIN N KADEESA (MTHR) NEROTH, PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

584 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shalu A K Subaida (MTHR) 511, ALULLAKANDI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

585 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K K

ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

KALLUKKUDUMBIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

586 19/01/2026 ARYASILPA KC BABU KC (FTHR) KAIPPURATH 
CHALIL, PARANNUR, 

PARANNUR, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

587 19/01/2026 Muhammed Femil Maimoona (MTHR) 217, Kalathil 
Alappadimmal, 
Thamarassery, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

588 19/01/2026 Nansy babu v p BABU P P (FTHR) Padippurakkal, 
Arangode, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

589 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUNAIS MUHAMMED A T 
(FTHR)

11/164 
KALLERAKKAMPOYIL, 

AMBAYATHODU, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

590 19/01/2026 Dhanya K Sajith Kumar P (HSBN) Agneyam, Ankathai, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

591 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AADIL 
M 

BASHEER M (FTHR) MELEDATH, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

592 19/01/2026 LAYANA P LINEESH P (FTHR) PANAGAD, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

593 19/01/2026 ABHIRAM NANDAN NANDAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYAPPURATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

594 19/01/2026 ABDUL ILAHU MOHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKARAKUZHIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

595 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shifad Abdul Azeez (FTHR) mangalangad, 
puvvathoduka, 

kizhakkoth, kizhakkoth, 
673572, thamarassery

  

596 19/01/2026 Shamil K Naseera (MTHR) Kolayil, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

597 19/01/2026 IRFAN K P HAMSA K P (FTHR) KALATHUMPURAYIL, 
ARANKILTHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

598 19/01/2026 ABDUL ILAHU MOHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKARAKUZHIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

599 19/01/2026 ADHILSHA K ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KULATHAKKARA, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

600 19/01/2026 PRATHYUSH O PRAMOD O (FTHR) ORUVANGARA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

601 19/01/2026 AKHIL VINCENT VINCENT V P (FTHR) VAZHAMPLACKAL, 
PALLIPPURAM 

ROAD, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

602 19/01/2026 Muhammed Bishir O K Raihanath (MTHR) Oduvan Kuni, Vavad, 
Thamarassery, Vavad, 

673572, Koduvally

  

603 19/01/2026 SAEEDA FATHIMA V 
P

ABDUL AZEEZ V P 
(FTHR)

VAZHUTHINAPPATTA, 
KAREETIPARAMBA, 

PUTHOOR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

604 19/01/2026 AKSHAY S R SATHYAN  (FTHR) 571 A, VADIKKAL, 
kedavoor, thachampoyil, 

673573, thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

605 19/01/2026 LUKHMAN P ADNAN M C (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

606 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN U P M 

ABDUL HAMEED U P 
M (FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

607 19/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNA MC SHAJI MC (FTHR) MADACHALIL, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

608 19/01/2026 MAZINA T MOIDEEN KOYA T 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGARA, 
MADRASSA BASAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

609 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA T C MUHAMMED P M 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
CHERUVALATH, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

610 19/01/2026 JISHA P PRAMOD O (HSBN) ORUVANGARA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

611 19/01/2026 DEVIKA ASOK ASOKAN (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KULATHAKKARA, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

612 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
N V 

AZEEZ N V (FTHR) NAMBIDIVEETTIL, 
ARANKIL THAZHAM, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

613 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A K 

SHAKKEER A K 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUNGAL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

614 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BAHAVUDEEN P P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

615 19/01/2026 ADIL MUBARAK V SAEEDA  (MTHR) 199A, VADIKKAL, 
kedavoor, thachampoyil, 

673573, thamarassery

  

616 19/01/2026 AMRITH P ANEESH P (FTHR) PANAGAD, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

617 19/01/2026 ADWAITH N K DHANISH T M (FTHR) NEDUM 
KANDATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

618 19/01/2026 Archana m v VINOD (FTHR) madathilthody, 
thamarassery raroth, 

kozhikode, 
thamarassery, 673573, 

thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

619 19/01/2026 MISHAL SIDDEEQUE 
A K

SIDDEEQUE A K 
(FTHR)

ANAKKUZHIKKAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

620 19/01/2026 Shadiya K Naseera (MTHR) Kolayil, MADAVOOR, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

621 19/01/2026 ASIQUE 
CHUNDAKKUNNU 

ASYA (MTHR) 338-A, Thamarassery, 
chungam, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassey

  

622 19/01/2026 Amisha K santhosh Santhosh Kumar K K 
(FTHR)

Karandapoyil, Ankathai, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

623 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
P C 

NAJEEB K P (FTHR) PULLOONICHALIL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

624 19/01/2026 JUBNA FEBIN K P MUHAMMED 
ARSHAL K V (HSBN)

07/241 
KANDANKUNNUMMAL, 

CHAMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

CHAMAL, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

625 19/01/2026 FINSHA NAZAR MUHSIN E K (HSBN) 11/152A 
EZHUKALATHIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

626 19/01/2026 Akshay Janil Kumar (FTHR) 410B,Kodakkattu, 
Elettil, Kizhakoth, 

Elettil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

627 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJI T SIDHEEQUE T (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
MADRASSA BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

628 19/01/2026 NAFEESA NADA 
ABDUL MAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKADI, 
ARAMBRAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

629 19/01/2026 SHADA FATHIMA R 
M

MANSOOR K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUMMAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

630 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID C K 

MUNEER C K (FTHR) 09/242 CHINGANAM 
KUNNU, 

PERINGODE, 
KEDAVUR, Chamal, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

631 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINSHAL P C

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

POONTHANATH 
CHALIL, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

632 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ N P

ABDUL LATHEEF N P 
(FTHR)

NEDUVAMPURATH, 
PAIMBALASSERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

633 19/01/2026 AJVAD RAHMAN U P ABDUL KAREEM U P 
(FTHR)

UNIPARAMBATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

634 19/01/2026 NAMIL AHAMMED K 
M

MUNEER AHAMMED 
K M (FTHR)

KODUVADAMAKKIYIL, 
KIZHAKOTH, 
KIZHAKOTH, 

KIZHAKOTH, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

635 19/01/2026 HIBA MEHARIN P SIRAJ P (FTHR) 11/151A PURAYIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

636 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF RASSAK K P (FTHR) MAVULLAKKANDI, 
UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

637 19/01/2026 GOPIKA M V VINOD M (FTHR) madathilthody, 
Kedavoor, 

Thamarassery, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

638 19/01/2026 Amod P P Vijisha T (MTHR) Pulparambil, 
Thamarassery, 
Thamarassery, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

639 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMOON V

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

640 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
C K

RAFEEK C K  (FTHR) CHEMBOPATTA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY
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641 19/01/2026 ANSHIDA FARHA T P SAJIDA (MTHR) VAPPANAM POIL, 
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY PO, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

642 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BAHAVUDEEN P P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

643 19/01/2026 Muhammed Senin P Abdul Saleem p (FTHR) poyilil house parannoor 
post narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
Parannoor, 673585, 

Thamarassery

  

644 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

645 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P 

SIRAJ P (FTHR) 11/151A PURAYIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

646 19/01/2026 FASNA P T ABOOBABACKER 
SIDHEEQUE K K 

(HSBN)

KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KODUVALLY, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

647 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA ABDULLA FAISAL 
(FTHR)

KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

648 19/01/2026 SHAHNA BASHEER ABDUL WADOOD K 
P (HSBN)

8/207 A, MAZEEDA 
MANZIL, KALLADA 
KANDI, PARANNUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

649 19/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHALA V MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

650 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHIDA E KUTTY ASSAN K 
(FTHR)

KANJITATHAAN 
POYIL,WIFE 

MUHAMMED 
FUHAD, MADRASSA 

BAZAR, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

651 19/01/2026 Nuha Zubair Zubair (FTHR) Pookattupurayil, 
Avilora, Kizhakoth, 

Avilora, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

652 19/01/2026 KARTHIK A P Shailesh A P (FTHR) Aakkippoyil, Koduvally, 
Koduvally, Koduvally, 
673572, Thamarassery

  

653 19/01/2026 GOPI KRISHNA N B SREEMATHI K K 
(MTHR)

Chundanga poyil, 
Thamarassery, 

Kozhikode, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

654 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K 
K 

ABDUL JALEEL K K 
(FTHR)

19/275 
VATTIKKUNNUMMAL, 

POOKODU, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

655 19/01/2026 AMEEN MUHAMMED 
SHAFI 

ABIDHA N K (MTHR) KARIMBILOTTUKUNDA, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

656 19/01/2026 Ajmal muhammed muhammad abdul azeez 
p p (FTHR)

Puthan peedikayil, 
ozhalakkunnu, 

kizhakkoth, elettil, 
673572, koduvally

  

657 19/01/2026 Ahlad P P Vijisha T (MTHR) Pulparambil, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

658 19/01/2026 HABI SINAN V K MUHAMMED SHAJI 
V K (FTHR)

Thottathil, Kolikkal, 
Kedavur, Unnikulam, 
673574, Thamarassery

  

659 19/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA YABSEER (FTHR) 11/100 
AMBAYATHODU 

MALAYIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

660 19/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN V 
K 

MARAKKAR KUTTY 
VK (FTHR)

NELLITHODUKAYIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

661 19/01/2026 SHAJEEA SEMINE T P SAINUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

4/279 MELE 
PARAKANDIYIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

662 19/01/2026 RUFAYIDA O V YOOSUF O V (FTHR) PAROTHODUKAYIL, 
MADRASA BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

663 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JAFNA A 
M 

JAMSHEER N P 
(HSBN)

NEDUMKANDAM 
PURAYIL, 

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

664 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL R M

MANSOOR K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUMMAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

665 19/01/2026 RAMEEZA K P ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

20/88 
KOOVALAPPATTA 

HOUSE, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

666 19/01/2026 Nisha Nk Sukumaran (FTHR) Nhelikunnummal, 
Elettil, kizhakoth, 
Elettil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

667 19/01/2026 SURESH BABU M GOVINDANKUTTY P 
K (FTHR)

180, 
AKKARATHODUKAYIL, 
CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

668 19/01/2026 AMEERA JAFAR (HSBN) 11/209 KULANGARA, 
AMBAYATHODU, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

669 19/01/2026 SADHIKA S SHAJI U K (FTHR) 4/2A, 
AREEKKARAPOYIL, 

THACHOOR 
THAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PARANNUR P O, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

670 19/01/2026 ADISH RAHMAN K K ASHRAF (FTHR) 136, PALLIPURAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, KOZHIKODE

  

671 19/01/2026 RIDHUL NATH K T Viswan (FTHR) kettinte akayil, 
Thamarassery, 

Kozhikode, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

672 19/01/2026 ISMAYIL M NOUSHIDA T (MTHR) Thattanchery, Kolikkal, 
Kedavoor, Unnikulam, 
673574, Thamarassery

  

673 19/01/2026 ALTHAF HUSSAIN P 
K 

BASHEER P K (FTHR) KP-08/445, 
POOTHAKUZHIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

674 19/01/2026 SREEPAD K K Dinish Kumar (FTHR) Kelanmarukandy, 
Korangad, 

Thamarassery, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

675 19/01/2026 Fathima Shana K Abdul Salam K (FTHR) Kuttyengil, Pannur, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

676 19/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA ABDUL SALEEM P P 
(FTHR)

4/308 VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

677 19/01/2026 Anslal K A Saleena (MTHR) 141, SANGAMAM, 
Raroth, Thamarassery, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

678 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM E C 

BASHEER E C (FTHR) 11/212 C ELAVAN 
CHALIL, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

679 19/01/2026 Hiba fathima p v Abdul rafeeque p v 
(FTHR)

pulivalathil, 
ozhalakkunnu, 

kizhakkoth, elettil, 
673572, koduvally

  

680 19/01/2026 FEBINA P S SHOUKKATHALI  
(FTHR)

Alappadimmal, 
kudukkilummaram, 

raroth, thamarassery, 
673573, thamarassery

  

681 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shadil Sulfi C K (FTHR) Chenakkavil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

682 19/01/2026 Amrutha Babu A P Anil Babu A P (FTHR) Alappadimmal, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

683 19/01/2026 Fathima Nimra Nujoom 
C 

Anvar C (FTHR) Cheruvil, Chakkalakkal, 
Madavoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Padanilam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

684 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJLAN ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

MANJALAM POYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

685 19/01/2026 SHRADHA SANTHA 
KUMAR 

SANTHA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

686 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
O K

ANWAR SADHIQUE 
O K (FTHR)

OTTAKKANDATHIL, 
PARAKKUNNU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

687 19/01/2026 HYBAL MUHAMMED 
SHADIN 

SHAJAR P P (FTHR) PALOTH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

688 19/01/2026 THAHA MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

SHABNA T P (MTHR) 11/341, 
KARATTUPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

689 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FINU ABDUL JALEEL VK 
(FTHR)

4/547 
VATTAKANDATHIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

690 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
M K 

BASHEER M K (FTHR) MELEKULAMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM P O, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

691 19/01/2026 HASNA N B MUHAMMAD ALI 
JOWHER P V (HSBN)

13/271 
PUTHANVEETIL, 

POONOOR, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

692 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM M P 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

Mundappuram, 
Kolikkal, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

693 19/01/2026 Muhammed shabin abdul rasheed p p 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

OZHALAKKUNNU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

694 19/01/2026 Babu. P K Imbichan K (FTHR) Palakkunnummal, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

695 19/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN M ADHIL S 
ABOOBACKER 

(HSBN)

10/449 KANIYADATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

696 19/01/2026 RUBY BANU P AHAMMEDKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

2/116 ODUVANKUNI, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Revision identity

697 19/01/2026 NASLIYATH M A SHAMEER N P (HSBN) NADUVIL 
PARAMBIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

698 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHIN K K 

SAMEER P P (FTHR) KOLLARUKANDY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

699 19/01/2026 Sana Sherin M Musthafa (FTHR) Kongodiyil, Parappara, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


